
Chhapra - Mumbai LTT Special/01212XX - COVR - CR 
CPR/Chhapra Junction to LTT/Mumbai LTT 
43h 0m - 2051 km - 18 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 05:40 0 1 0 73 58 NER
2 SV Siwan Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 0 1 61 97 69 NER
3 BTT Bhatni Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 0 1 110 35 77 NER
4 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 09:10 09:20 10m 0 1 180 63 84 NER
5 BST Basti 10:20 10:25 5m 0 1 243 59 91 NER
6 GD Gonda Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 0 1 332 54 105 NER
7 ASH Aishbagh Junction 15:20 15:30 10m 0 1 454 43 118 NER
8 CNB Kanpur Central 17:10 17:20 10m 0 1 525 36 127 NCR
9 TDL Tundla Junction 23:50 23:55 5m 0 1 756 137 167 NCR
10 AF Agra Fort 00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 779 30 166 NCR
11 BXN Bayana Junction 03:00 03:05 5m 0 2 864 63 196 WCR
12 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
05:20 05:25 5m 0 2 1005 72 WCR

13 KOTA Kota Junction 06:55 07:05 10m 2 2 1113 56 253 WCR
14 RTM Ratlam Junction 12:15 12:25 10m 0 2 1379 63 494 WR
15 BRC Vadodara Junction 16:35 16:45 10m 0 2 1640 65 36 WR
16 ST Surat 18:45 18:50 5m 0 2 1770 60 59 WR
17 BSR Vasai Road 22:25 22:30 5m 0 2 1986 44 7 WR
18 BIRD Bhiwandi Road 23:00 23:05 5m 0 2 2013 26 24 CR
19 TNA Thane 23:55 23:58 3m 0 2 2035 24 7 CR
20 LTT Mumbai LTT 00:40 0 3 2051 - 6 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (06:18)

May 17 2024 (06:18)

1

1


